3.00 each 272.00 each 815.00

19 M.R.
Electrican Charge (For old wiring, switch-socket dismantling
purpose) 1.00 LS 3000.00 LS 3000.00

Total 75973.43
Add,9o/o for CGSI 6837.6t
Add 9"/" for SGS! 6837,6I

Total Incl. GSI 89548.64
Add 1ol" for L.W.Cess 895.49

Grand Total 90545.13

scg, 90545.00

RUPEES: NINETY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY-FIVE 0NLY.

\)d*